
Academic Calendar Even Semester 2019-20 
S. 
No 

Event Date(s)  Day Remarks 

1 Commencement of 
classes B.Tech.(All Years) 16-01-2020  Thursday  

2 Republic Day 26-01-2020 
 

Sunday  

3 Holi (Holidays) 

06-03-2020  Friday Non Teaching Day 

07-03-2020  Saturday Non Teaching Day 

08-03-2020  Sunday Weekly off 

09-03-2020  Monday Holika Dahan 

10-03-2020  Tuesday Dhulandi 

11-03-2020  Wednesday Holiday 

4 Sessional –I  B.Tech I, II, 
III, IV year 

16-03-2020 
to 21-03-
2020 

 

Monday 
to  Saturday 

50% of syllabus & 
each paper of 3 
hours duration in 
line with Dr. APJTU 
theory examination 
papers 

5 Luncheon with Chair 04-04-2020  Saturday  

6 Farewell (Final Year 
Students) 18-04-2020  Saturday  

7 Sessional –II  B.Tech I, II, 
III, IV year 

20-04-2020 
to 25-04-
2020 

 

Monday to 
Saturday 

100% of syllabus & 
each paper of 3 
hours duration in 
line with  Dr. 
APJTU  theory 
examination papers 

8 End Semester 
Examination** 06-05-2020  Wednesday As per university 

schedule 

9 Idul Fitr 25-05-2020  Monday  

** Summer Training 
/Summer Vacation 

Tentatively 
from 08-06-
2020 
onwards 

 

Monday  

 **Subject to University Schedule. 

 


